
  

R037X      
 
POLARTHERM™  
FLEECE BODYWARMER 

Classic, timeless & super warm POLARTHERM™ fleece – an 

industry favourite. Special fibres ensure its fabric absorbs only 1% 

of its weight in moisture, which evaporates with movement in the air   

Origin: Bangladesh Commodity Code: 6103390090 

Tech info: Breathable                211122 Fabric: 330g/m² 100% Polyester heavy fleece 
  

Features:       

 

 Heavyweight Polartherm™ super warm fleece 

 Full zip through collar with removable tab 

 Extensive colour and size range 

 Soft durable anti-pill finish 

 Fleece lined zipped pockets  

 Decorative body yolk 

 Hang loop 

 Stretch fit 
 
 
 
 

     

USP:  

     

 

Sizes  
UK 
EURO      

XS* 
34 
44 

S 
38 
48 

 

M 
41 
50 
 

L 
44 
54 
 

XL 
47 
56 
 

2XL 
50 
60 
 

3XL** 
54 
64 

 

Colours:  NAVY*   (534)                    ARCTIC WHITE* (WHT) 
BLACK*/** (BLK)               RED (186) 
FOREST (567)                  YELLOW (122) 
ROYAL (280)                     

Wash:  Decoration: Embroidery 

Carton: 25  Pack: 5 SKU: 39 
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