

R037X

POLARTHERM™ FLEECE BODYWARMER

Classic, timeless § super warm POLARTHERM[®] fleece – an industry favourite. Special fibres ensure its fabric absorbs only 1% of its weight in moisture, which evaporates with movement in the air

Origin: Bangladesh	Commodity Code: 6103390090						
Tech info: Breathable211122	Fabric: 330g/m ² 100% Polyester heavy fleece						
Features:	 Heavyweight Polartherm[™] super warm fleece Full zip through collar with removable tab Extensive colour and size range Soft durable anti-pill finish Fleece lined zipped pockets Decorative body yolk Hang loop Stretch fit 						
100°							
Sizes UK EURO	XS * 34 44	S 38 48	M 41 50	L 44 54	XL 47 56	2XL 50 60	3XL ** 54 64
Colours:	BLACK	(534) (*/** (BLK) ST (567) _ (280))	ARCTIC WHITE* (WHT) RED (186) YELLOW (122)			
Wash: 📷 🖄 🖾 🔀 🛇	Decoration: Embroidery						
Carton: 25 Pack: 5	SKU: 39						





R037X POLARTHERM™ FLEECE BODYWARMER